TOUCH-PM6000
Page  1
Us er Manual
TOUCH-PM6000
MODEL:
4, 5, 8-Wire  Touch  Control Board
Rev. 1.03 - 14 May, 2014
TOUCH-PM6000 CPU Card

1 In troduc tion
Chapter
1
TOUCH-PM6000
Page  2
1.1 In troduc tion
Figure 1-1: TOUCH-PM6000
The touch panel controller enables analog resistive touch panels for four-wire, five-wire &
eight-wire models. The controller directly communicates with the PC system through the
touch panel communications interface. The controller design is superior in sensitivity,
accuracy, and friendly operation.
1.2 Model Varia tions
The model variations of the resistive touch panels supported by TOUCH-PM6000 are
listed below.
Models LCD Size Touch Screen Interface
T-R065G- R20 6.5” RS-232
T-R065G-USB-R20 6.5” USB
T-R084G-R20 8.4” RS-232
T-R084G-USB-R20 8.4” USB
T-R104G-R20 10.4” RS-232
T-R104G-USB-R20 10.4” USB
T-R121G-R20 12.1” RS-232
T-R121G-USB-R20 12.1” USB
T-R150G-R20 15” RS-232
T-R150G-USB-R20 15” USB
T-R170G-R20 17” RS-232
T-R170G-USB-R20 17” USB
Table 1-1: Model Variations
TOUCH-PM6000
Page  3
1.3 Connector Overview